8.14.00

Form PTO-1594	רשיום רשנות לפשוח וושיו ושנאת לנשנו למושינו (BITAL HAVE BITT HARF	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF	
1-31-92	1014555	16	LY	Patent and Trademark	Office
	L		 		
	oner of Patents and Trademarks:				thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	13 13 2 43	2. Nam	e and address of rece	eiving party(ies);	
Symons Corp.	g - See	1	Donkara Trust	Company	
	6 1 4	{	e: Bankers Trust		
☐ Individuals ☐ General Partnership -	☐ Association☐ Limited Partnership	Int	ernal Address:		
☑ Corporation - State: Delaware	[] Littlifed Faltifership	Stre	et Address: <u>130 Lib</u>	perty Street	
Other -		City	New York State	e: New York ZIP:	10006
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie	es) attached? Yes No				
		_ □ Indiv	ridual(s) citizenship		
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Asso	ciation		
		Gene	ted Partnership		
Assignment	☐ Merger☐ Change of Name	Cout	oration		
Security Interest Other Other Other Oth	-	1	er - Collateral Agent		
			is not domiciled in the in is attached:	United States, a domestic	representative ′es ⊠ No
Execution Date: June 16, 2000				document from Assignmen	
			name(s) & address(es) a		′es ⊠ No
4. Application number(s) or registration	on number(s):	Tradema	k Registration No.(s)	Juct	1817
A. Trademark Application No.(s)				7426	1 20 /
		Ple	ase see attached	Schedule A *	
) 1 1 5 5	V		
	Additional numbers atta		Yes ☐ No I number of application	and and registration	T
Name and address of party to who document should be mailed:	m correspondence concerning	invo		ons and registration	28
Name: Brian Jaenicke, Legal A	ssistant				
Internal Address: White & Case LL		7. Tota	ol fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 715	.00
			Enclosed		
		-		rged to deposit account	, in case of
			deficiency		
		. 8. Dер	osit account number:		
Street Address: 1155 Avenue of the A		·	23-1705 in case of d		
City: New York State:	NY ZIP: 10036	. (Att	ach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by o	deposit account)
	DO NOT US	E THIS SI	PACE		
9. Statement and signature.		•			
To the best of my knowledge and	belief, the foregoing information i	is trul and o	correct and and attach	ned copy is a true copy	of the priginal
document.	7	Km.	15/	- 7/	14/100
Brian T. Jaenicke Name of Person Sign	ning	$\mathcal{X}\mathcal{Y}$	Signature		Date
Hamb of Foroit eigh	/		Total number of pa	ges comprising cover sl	neet: 1
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
	Do not det	ach this por	tion	88	
Mail documents to be recorded	with required cover sheet info	ormation to) :	967 675	
•	- f Datamen and Transformation			561	
Commissioner	or Patents and Trademarks			**	
Washington, D	.C. 20231			903	
Mail documents to be recorded Commissioner Box Assignmer Washington, D Public burden reporting for this					المرافية المستراطية المستراط
Public burden reporting for this	sample cover sheet is estim	nated to a	verage about 30 m	ninutes per 3 ocumen	t to be recorded,
including time for reviewing th	e document and gathering ti	he data ne	eeded, and comple	eting and reviewing Office Office of Info	rmation Systems.
sheet. Send comments regardin PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C.	g this burden estimate to the	U.S. Pate	nt and trademark i ment and Budget	Paperwork Reduction	on Project (0651-
PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 0011), Washington, D.C. 2050		n ividilaye	ment and budget,	- aportroit	
0011), washington, D.C. 2050	V.			S 255	
				13/200 FC:481 FC:488	
new york 449301 v1 {9m_1011.doc}				97.1	

TrademarkCountryMAX-A-FORMUSQUAD CUREUS	-		Аррисацоп № апи	negisti ation 140.	
	ıntry	Status	Date	and Date	Comments
		registered	74/561867	1912991	Int'l. Class(es) 6
			8/15/94	8/22/95	
		registered	74/561866	1954371	Int'l. Class(es) 1
			8/15/94	2/06/96	
GYRO LIFT US		registered	73/746256	1538915	Int'l. Class(es) 6
			8/15/88	5/16/89	
FLEX-FORM US		registered	73/676415	1481622	Int'l. Class(es) 19
			8/03/87	3/22/88	
SYMONS DURA-TEX US		registered	73/559936	1401206	Int'l. Class(es) 19;
			9/24/85	7/15/86	Security Interest recorded
					in favor of Bank One on
					11/6/99
FRP MULTI KOTE US		registered	73/415760	1290610	Int'l. Class(es) 1
			3/04/83	8/21/84	
SU		registered	73/397574	1280346	Int'1. Class(es) 1, 3, 6, 7,
			9/30/82	6/05/84	8, 17, 19
ELASTOTEX US		registered	73/415314	1273527	Int'l. Class(es) 19
			2/28/83	4/10/84	
THRIFT KOTE US		registered	73/389613	1277614	Int'l. Class(es) 1
			9/27/82	5/15/84	
DXB PLY US		registered	73/369541	1246389	Int'l. Class(es) 19
			6/14/82	7/26/83	
DECK-A-MATIC US		registered	73/366415	1246846	Int'1. Class(es) 6
			5/24/82	8/02/83	

new york 619471 v1 [D9zj01!.doc] 1104031-0201

			Application No. and	Registration No.	
Trademark	Country	Status	Date	and Date	Comments
RESI-CHEM	SO	registered	22	1246732	Int'l. Class(es) 2
			11/02/81	8/02/83	
SYMONS	SO	registered	73/314790	1254958	Int'l. Class(es) 1, 3, 6, 8,
			6/15/81	10/25/83	17, 19; Security Interest in
					favor of Bank One
					recorded 11/6/97
MAX-A-PLY	SO	registered	73/233405	1157317	Int'l. Class(es) 19
			10/01/79	6/09/81	
STEEL-PLY	Sn	registered	73/157401	1100771	Int'l. Class(es) 19
			2/02/78	8/29/78	
SPANFORM	SO	expired	73/056403	1039675	Int'l. Class(es) 17
			6/27/75	5/18/76	
SPRINGFORM	SA	registered	73/056402	1038505	Int'l. Class(es) 19
			6/27/75	4/27/76	
BEAMFORM	SO	expired	01	1039674	Int'l. Class(es) 17
		; ;	6/27/75	5/18/76	
DOMEFORM	Sn	expired	73/056400	1056079	Int'l. Class(es) 19
			6/27/75	1/11/77	
MAX-A-FORM	SA	expired	20	62179	Int'l. Class(es) 19
			9/03/71	4/10/73	
QUAD CURE	SO	expired	72/395660	0950189	Int'l. Class(es) 1
			6/23/71	1/09/73	
MAGIC KOTE	SN	registered	72/104341	3728771	Int'l. Class(es) 1
			9/12/60	3/20/62	
SYMONS STEEL-PLY	SO	expired	72/008036	0656240	Int'l. Class(es)12
FORM				12/24/57	
VERSIFORM	SO	registered	72/449879	0981820	Int'l. Class(es) 6, 19
			2/26/73	4/09/74	

new york 619471 v1 [D9zj01!.doc] 1104031-0201

			Application No. and	Registration No.	
Trademark	Country	Status	Date	and Date	Comments
FORM-FIX	SN	registered	72/244267	0826701	Int'l. Class(es) 19
			4/25/66	4/04/67	
S	SO	registered	72/139695	0745290	Int'l. Class(es) 19
)		2/19/63	
S	SO	registered	72/135920	0760829	Int'l. Class(es) 37
		1	1/16/62	11/26/63	
MAGIC KOTE	US	registered	72/104,341	728,771	Int'I. Class(es) 1
			9/12/60	3/20/62	

GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, SYMONS CORP., a Delaware corporation (the "Grantor") with principal offices at 200 East Touhy Avenue, Des Plaines, IL 60018, hereby assigns and grants to Bankers Trust Company, as Collateral Agent, with principal offices at 130 Liberty Street, New York, New York 10006 (the "Grantee"), a security interest in (i) all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the United States trademarks, trademark registrations and trademark applications (the "Marks") set forth on Schedule A attached hereto, (ii) all Proceeds (as such term is defined in the Security Agreement referred to below) and products of the Marks, (iii) the goodwill of the businesses with which the Marks are associated and (iv) all causes of action arising prior to or after the date hereof for infringement of any of the Marks or unfair competition regarding the same.

THIS GRANT is made to secure the satisfactory performance and payment of all the Obligations of the Grantor, as such term is defined in the Security Agreement among the Grantor, the other assignors from time to time party thereto and the Grantee, dated as of June 16, 2000 (as amended from time to time, the "Security Agreement"). Upon the occurrence of the Termination Date (as defined in the Security Agreement), the Grantee shall, upon such satisfaction, execute, acknowledge, and deliver to the Grantor an instrument in writing releasing the security interest in the Marks acquired under this Grant.

This Grant has been granted in conjunction with the security interest granted to the Grantee under the Security Agreement. The rights and remedies of the Grantee with respect to the security interest granted herein are as set forth in the Security Agreement, all terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference. In the event that any provisions of this Grant are deemed to conflict with the Security Agreement, the provisions of the Security Agreement shall govern.

* * *

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Agreement as of the 16th day of June, 2000.

> SYMONS CORP., Grantor

BANKERS TRUST COMPANY, as Collateral Agent, Grantee

Name: Susan Haller Le Ferre
Title: Director Le Ferre Title: Director

STATE OF NEW YORK)

COUNTY OF NEW YORK)

On this 16th day of June, 2000, before me personally came John A. Ciccarelli who, being by me duly sworn, did state as follows: that he is President of Symons, Corp., that he is authorized to execute the foregoing Grant on behalf of said corporation and that he did so by authority of the Board of Directors of said corporation.

MAY KARRY YIP
Notary Public, State of New York
No. 017/15/20063
Oualified in Mary York County
amission Evolves June 22, 2000

STATE OF NEW YORK) ss.:
COUNTY OF NEW YORK)

On this 16th day of June, 2000, before me personally came Susan LeFerve who, being by me duly sworn, did state as follows: that she is a Director of Bankers Trust Company that [s]he is authorized to execute the foregoing Grant on behalf of said corporation and that she did so by authority of the Board of Directors of said corporation.

Netary Public

MAY 17 IN YIP
Notary Public, State of New York
No. 01YI6009063
Oualified in New York County
Commission Expires June 22, 2000

new york 619471 v1 [D9zj011.doe] 1104031-0201

RECORDED: 08/14/2000